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San Albano vs Indians eleven
on

Sunday 15 November 2015
at

Corimayo

San Albano won by 13 wickets

Team
Score
Overs

Players

San Albano

131 for 4

18.1

Nicolas Serrano
Thomas Rosales Rey
Sergio Arvallo
charly pelandini
juhan

Jonathan Martinez
tomas birnie
Pedro Bruno
Hernan Williams (c) (wk)
Matias Paterlini
Lucas Paterlini
Mike Rowe

Tomas Francis
Rodrigo Scioscia
Agustin Casime
Pablo Siracusa
Ramiro Escobar
Nicolas Prince

Team
Score
Overs

Players

A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

Indians eleven
129 for 7
20.0

Navin Yadav
Magesh S
aapanna
sathya
varun
chandra
Navjeeth
Manish
girish
boopathi
nithin

o
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San Albano vs Indians eleve

Indians eleven INNINGS
Venue Corimayo Toss won by: San Albano Sun 15-Nov-201
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M O0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR
. 14.W :
1 Navin Yadav b Ramiro Escobar 5 4 4 2 1 1 50% 125.
[0]
2..411.1122..14...1.1. ... TW .
2 Magesh S b Nicolas Serrano 22 27 28 14 8 3 2 48% 81.5
1.11.1..21W
3 aapanna lbw b Sergio Arvallo 7 11 16 5 5 1 55% 63.6
111 12..... 1.W . .
4 sathya st Hernan Williams b juhan 8 23 34 16 6 1 30% 34.8
2. 2..W . .
5 varun c Hernan Williams b Nicolas 4 1 8 9 2 18% 36.4
Serrano
20 41....441414W .
6 chandra ¢ & b Hernan Williams 25 22 31 13 3 1 5 41% 113.
6
. L11.24..41.212...21
7 Navjeeth not out 21 19 23 8 5 4 2 58% 110.
5
. 1..4..2W .
8 Manish ¢ & b Jonathan Martinez 7 8 9 5 1 1 1 38% 87.5
9 girish
10boopathi
11 nithin
20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 30 (26wd 3nb Olb 1b Op) TOTAL 129 RUNS
FOW 1 2 S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCORE 13 43 46 56 74 103 129
ouT Navin Yadav aapanna Magesh S varun sathya chandra Manish
OVER 1.3 6.1 7.1 9.3 14.2 17.2 19.6
P'SHIP 13 30 3 10 18 29 26
BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 o M R w WD NB | ECON
Rl 12 5 2 5
W 1
Jonathan 3 1 1 4 30 1 5 1 7.50
Martinez NB 1
Rl 3 7 4
. w1
Ramiro 3 3 17 1 3 5.67
Escobar npB
Rl 2 3 3
. w1
Sergio WD 4 3 3 3 18 1 10 6.00
Arvallo NB
Rl 2 1 3
. w1 1
Nicolas wD 1 4 1 7 2 1 1.75
Serrano NB
Rl 6 1 11
. W 1
juhan yp g i 2 3 24 1 6 8.00
NB|
Rl 10 10
Hernan W 0 2 20 1 10.00
. WD :
Williams (c) nB
(wk) R 9
A W
tomas birnie 5 4 1 12 1 2 |12.00
NB| 2
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San Albano vs Indians eleven

San Albano INNINGS

Venue Corimayo

Toss won by: San Albano

Sun 15-Nov-201

BATSMAN

RUNS

HOW OUT

Os

2s 3s 4s 5s 6s

SS

SR

=

Nicolas Serrano
(LHR)

5 0%0 0 0@ o VIRVUs V10 Vo Vo 0 0@ o VTR0 V4

not out

41 49

77

28

43%

83.7

N

Thomas Rosales Rey

c Magesh S b Manish

11

©

2 31%

w

Sergio Arvallo

11..12.111...4. .3.W

b Navjeeth

15 19

16

10

47%

78.9

»

charly pelandini

21..16.1..1.416...6.1W

¢ Manish b sathya

30 22

31

11

50%

136.

5 juhan

1114.61W

c chandra b sathya

14 8

75%

175.

6 Jonathan Martinez

7 tomas birnie

o]

Pedro Bruno

©

Hernan Williams (c)
(wk)

10 Matias Paterlini

11Lucas Paterlini

12 Mike Rowe

13Tomas Francis

14Rodrigo Scioscia

15 Agustin Casime

16 Pablo Siracusa

17 Ramiro Escobar

18 Nicolas Prince

18.1 OVERS EXTRAS: 25 (20wd 2nb 2Ib 1b Op) TOTAL 131 RUNS

FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

108 127

SCORE 19 42

Thomas Rosales Sergio Arvallo charly pelandini
Rey

ouT juhan

OVER 3.5 8.2 15.4 17.6

P'SHIP 19 23 66 19

sathya ,p 5

NB

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 o M

26

ECON

Manish 5 4

NB| 1

15

5.00

boopathi 2

NB|

21

5.25

© -0 -

Navjeeth \p 4

NB

22

11.00

R 11 12

aapanna p 4

NB|

24

1 12.00

chandra p 4

NB|

20
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San Albano vs Indians eleve

Indians eleven INNINGS

|

San Albano INNINGS

o

0w N O O B~ W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

RUNS WKT BOWLER

12
15
23
30
33
40
46
49
55
56
62
62
71
74
76
86
99
110
122
129

0 Jonathan Martinez

=

Ramiro Escobar
Jonathan Martinez
Ramiro Escobar
Jonathan Martinez
Ramiro Escobar
Sergio Arvallo
Nicolas Serrano
Sergio Arvallo
Nicolas Serrano
Sergio Arvallo
Nicolas Serrano
juhan

Nicolas Serrano
juhan

Hernan Williams
juhan

Hernan Williams

tomas birnie

N o o o o o b b B B DB W WN 2 2

Jonathan Martinez

BALL BY BALL

12..414

1. W1.1
1.2wd 1wd 2 2..
1114..

Swd 1.1 ..

.1 1wd 1wd 2 Twd 1. .

Twd 1wd Twd W 1 1wd . .

Wiwd 2. ...

11wd . 1wd Twd . 2 ..
AW

Twd 12 .1wd .. 1wd .

1.441.
4121wd 4 1wd ..
4W 411 1by
21.1wd 1nb 4. 1nb 2
iwd2.1nb.2 1 W

[e]

0 N O o B~ W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

RUNS WKT BOWLER

5
12
17
20
23
28
32
40
58
62
74
79
91
98

106
110
115
127
131

N e T =)

B OBA W W N NDNDNDNDNDNDNDN

sathya
Manish
sathya
Manish
boopathi
Manish
Navjeeth
boopathi
Navjeeth
boopathi
aapanna
chandra
aapanna
chandra
boopathi
sathya
chandra
sathya

chandra

BALL BY BALL

.. 1wd . Twd 1wd . . Twd Twd .
iwd..11nb. 4.

...212

..2.W1

11b..1.

2.111.

1.1wd 2. ..

...4.17b 3

Twd 1wd . W 2 1wd 1wd 1wd 1 1wd €
Tby . 1.11

211wd6.11

wd . 1 1lb 1.1

.41.16

ol o000

.. Twd 1wd . 6 . .

11T W T

1112..

4.611W

4
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San Albano vs Indians eleven

Manhattan

runs
20

Indians eleven
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San Albano vs Indians eleven

WORM

runs Run Rate Per Over
20 San Albano (6.89 RPO)
Indians eleven (6.45 RPO)

overs

rups, Cumulative Runs Per Over
San Albano

Indians eleven

125

100

75

50

25

25 30
overs
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San Albano vs Indians eleven

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN
1 Nicolas Serrano
2 charly pelandini
3 chandra
4 Magesh S
5 Navjeeth
6 Sergio Arvallo
7 juhan
8 sathya
9 Manish

10 aapanna

11 Thomas Rosales Rey

12 Navin Yadav

13 varun

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER
1 Nicolas Serrano
2 sathya
3 Sergio Arvallo
4 Navjeeth
5 Manish
6 Ramiro Escobar
7 juhan
8 Hernan Williams
9 Jonathan Martinez
10 tomas birnie
11 boopathi
12 chandra

13 aapanna

TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s
San Albano 41 49 77 2 2
San Albano 30 22 31 1 3
Indians eleven 25 22 31 b
Indians eleven 22 27 28 2
Indians eleven 21 19 23 2
San Albano 15 19 16 1
San Albano 14 8 7 1 1
Indians eleven 8 23 34

Indians eleven 7 8 9 1
Indians eleven 7 11 16

San Albano 13 11

Indians eleven

A O o
IN
I
N

Indians eleven

TEAM W R o M
San Albano 2 7 4.0 1
Indians eleven 2 26 4.0
San Albano 1 18 3.0
Indians eleven 1 22 20
Indians eleven 1 15 3.0
San Albano 1 17 3.0
San Albano 1 24 3.0
San Albano 1 20 2.0
San Albano 1 30 4.0
San Albano 12 1.0
Indians eleven 21 4.0
Indians eleven 20 3.1
Indians eleven 24 2.0

SR SS N/O 50s100s

110.5

78.9

175.0

34.8

46.2

125.0

36.4

18

12

18

18

18

19

12

42.9%

50.0%

40.9%

48.1%

63.2%

52.6%

75.0%

30.4%

62.5%

45.5%

30.8%

50.0%

18.2%

10

10
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1

NB ECON AVG SR

1.75 3.50 12.50

6.50 13.00 12.00

6.00 18.00 18.00

11.00 22.00 12.00

1 5.00 15.00 18.00

5.67 17.00 18.00

8.00 24.00 18.00

10.00 20.00  12.00

1 7.50 30.00 25.00
2 12.00
1 5.25
6.67
12.00
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